
Class Test1 Test2 Test3 Test4 Test5 Test6 Total Outright Class

Mick Goossens F 29.94 48.86 29.04 49.52 46.99 38.96 243.31 1st 1st

Arron  Secombe I 29.80 44.86 33.94 53.78 41.80 40.08 244.26 2nd 1st

David Jowett A 33.13 45.17 31.00 49.79 44.14 41.56 244.79 3rd 1st

Paul  Gladman B 28.34 44.87 36.77 57.46 41.75 39.83 249.02 4th 1st

Rod Hall I 31.98 48.08 36.68 55.08 43.14 37.05 252.01 5th 2nd

Chris  Stevens A 29.26 47.05 34.36 55.30 44.35 42.17 252.49 6th 2nd

Robert Dekker A 28.90 51.12 31.09 60.06 50.47 44.55 266.19 7th 3rd

Peter Jowett J1 31.34 50.86 39.27 58.05 45.10 42.68 267.30 8th 1st

Nathan Stevens J3 34.15 50.07 41.18 66.62 48.17 43.77 283.96 9th 1st

Paige Haddon J2 36.44 53.09 48.28 67.83 47.22 41.44 294.30 10th 1st

Britney Haddon J1 36.89 56.28 52.88 71.14 48.19 45.16 310.54 11th 2nd

Drew Gladman J1 37.80 55.58 63.08 78.20 48.13 42.65 325.44 12th 3rd

Jake Gladman J1 34.85 54.50 61.48 96.79 49.20 48.46 345.28 13th 4th

Sam Quick C  38.01 69.10 57.33 91.79 46.94 44.75 347.92 14th 1st

Bryce Stevens J1 45.80 63.71 70.43 90.46 50.47 45.95 366.82 15th 5th

Daniel Stevens J2 42.78 64.10 85.15 87.15 62.14 53.24 394.56 16th 2nd

Fastest Times 28.34 44.86 29.04 49.52 41.75 37.05

Double Fastest + 5 61.68 94.72 63.08 104.04 88.50 79.10

Slowest + 5 50.80 69.10 90.15 96.79 67.14 58.24

Bold= Fastest Time

Red= Double fastest time + 5 Sec

Blue= Slowest time + 5 Sec

Standard 0‐1800 A

David Jowett A 33.13 45.17 31.00 49.79 44.14 41.56 244.79 3rd 1st

Chris  Stevens A 29.26 47.05 34.36 55.30 44.35 42.17 252.49 6th 2nd 

Robert Dekker A 28.90 51.12 31.09 60.06 50.47 44.55 266.19 7th 3rd

Standard over 1800 B

Paul  Gladman B 28.34 44.87 36.77 57.46 41.75 39.83 249.02 4th 1st

Modified 0‐1800 C 

Sam Quick C  38.01 69.10 57.33 91.79 46.94 44.75 347.92 14th 1st

Four Wheel Drive F

Mick Goossens F 29.94 48.86 29.04 49.52 46.99 38.96 243.31 1st 1st

Specials I

Arron  Secombe I 29.80 44.86 33.94 53.78 41.80 40.08 244.26 2nd 1st

Rod Hall I 31.98 48.08 36.68 55.08 43.14 37.05 252.01 5th 2nd

Juniors 12 & 13 Yrs J1

Peter Jowett J1 31.34 50.86 39.27 58.05 45.10 42.68 267.30 8th 1st

Britney Haddon J1 36.89 56.28 52.88 71.14 48.19 45.16 310.54 11th 2nd

Drew Gladman J1 37.80 55.58 63.08 78.20 48.13 42.65 325.44 12th 3rd

Jake Gladman J1 34.85 54.50 61.48 96.79 49.20 48.46 345.28 13th 4th

Bryce Stevens J1 45.80 63.71 70.43 90.46 50.47 45.95 366.82 15th 5th

Juniors 14 & 15 Yrs J2

Paige Haddon J2 36.44 53.09 48.28 67.83 47.22 41.44 294.30 10th 1st

Daniel Stevens J2 42.78 64.10 85.15 87.15 62.14 53.24 394.56 16th 2nd

Juniors 16 & 17 Yrs J3

Nathan Stevens J3 34.15 50.07 41.18 66.62 48.17 43.77 283.96 9th 1st

Name
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